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Cyber Monday Sale! 
Fares just $19.80* One Way 

Join the $9 Fare Club to get these savings today and all year 

round! 

By joining Spirit's $9 Fare Club, you'll gain access to the lowest fares 
around...including today's ultra-low Cyber Monday fares! Sign up to become a 
member today and you'll fly to select destinations for just $19.80* one way 
when you travel on select dates in December 2012 through February 2013! 
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Gr But hurry, these members-only fares are limited in availability. All flights must 
be booked by 11:59 PM ET on November 27, 2012. 

Book and Save 

You must be a member of the $9 Fare Club to receive these fares. Fares shown 
already include any applicable taxes, fees  and surcharges. All fares must be 
booked on spirit.com by 11:59 PM ET on November 27, 2012 for travel as 
specified by individual market and by market direction. Additional terms apply. 
llaggaggcharges may apply. 

Ends Tonight! 

Whether you enjoy sun-bathing on a beach, thrilling rides at a theme park, 
relaxing with a game of golf or fishing in the Keys, a trip to Florida will let you 
do it all! Check out our affordable Florida flight and hotel vacation packages 
starting from just $119  per person* for two nights, based on double occupancy. 
Prices valid for travel on Mondays & Tuesdays from November 26, 2012 
through February 5, 2013. Book your vacation today! 

y Book and Save 

3-day advance purchase required. Blackout dates apply. Fares shown already 
include any applicable taxes fees  and surcharges. Individual travel-date specific 
fares must be booked on spirit.com by 11:59 PM ET on November 26, 2012 for 
travel on the dates as specified by individual market and by market direction. 
Additional terms apply. Baggagtsharggs may apply. 
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Ends Tonight! 

Enjoy a tropical vacation with the whole family! Travel to Cancun and stay at 
Oasis Palm or Oasis Cancun hotels and your kids can stay for FREE'! Guests 
are allowed to have up to 2 kids aged 12 and younger stay free! of charge when 
sharing a guestroom with 2 adults! This promotion will be automatically 
included when you book your vacation. Restrictions may apply. Book your 
family vacation today! 

Book and Save 
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Additional terms apply. Baggage ge_i may apply. 

Travel Deals! 

Check Out Our Amazing Tavel Deals! 

Let our travel experts help you to plan your next trip! Check out our exciting 
vacation packages and sightseeing discounts! We've got the destinations and 
accommodations at the price you've been looking for! 

Travel Deals 

Privacy is a concern for Spirit Airlines. You are currently subscribed to receive 
information from Spirit Airlines at . You may liasabscribe or 
update your email address at anytime. 

Spirit Airlines, 2800 Executive Way, Miramar, FL 33025 
O 2012 Spirit Airlines 

Please do not reply to this email. This message is sent from an unmonitored inbox. 
If you need help or have a question, please visit the HELP section on spirit.com. 
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